PSEN enc m2 eCAM

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

544022

Absolute rotary encoder, multi-turn, with two redundant SSi interfaces, solid

shaft 10 mm, feather key.

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHus:

MpUHLMN CKaHMPOBaHUS:

Tun Bana anekTpoaBurartena:

Makc. ckopocTb:
NHTepdenc (abcontoTHbIN):
MHTepdenc (MMnynbCHbIN):
HanpspkeHne nutanus (V):
Twn coeguHeHuns:

Pasmep no wwmpuHe:
Paamep no BbicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpy>aroLwas TemnepaTtypa:

CE

OnTrYecKnin;MarHMTHbIN

CnnoLuHon Ban

6000 1/min
SSi

TTL

24,0
Klemmen
75.0 mm
125.0 mm
75.0 mm
1050 g
850 g

-20-70°C
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